

MAT SUIT No. 28 / 2023

Reg. No. 28 / 2023

Order No. 03 Dtd. 14.08.2023

The suit is posted for SR, AD & appearance.

The petitioner is found absent without any step. On call none appears. It is now 4.15 pm. So the petitioner is directed to show as to why the suit shall not be dismissed for default.

For – 28.11.2023 for show cause by the petitioner.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura